

ORDER SHEET
WPO/1697/2023
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

UNIVERSAL TRADE VENTURE PVT LTD.
VS
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE MD. NIZAMUDDIN
Date: 16th November, 2023.

The Court: None appears for the parties and no accommodation has been sought. List this matter tomorrow.

(MD. NIZAMUDDIN, J.)

TR/

